BATEARMSBNBERLR

20224E4 A30H
AL TS

Ahis HAb g it #IE

2800 0 505. 15 5944, 85

2600 0 484.88 5456. 12
i T 2400 0 455. 88 5285. 12
] 2y 2400 0 464. 61 4967. 39
MRk 2400 0 464. 61 4967. 39
BRIk R 2400 0 464.61 4967. 39
i 2400 0 194,61 4937. 39
SR THEAR 1200 1200 0 0 2400
e THEAR 1800 2550 0 348. 09 4001. 91
SR TEAR 1200 2470 0 348.09 3321.91
Bk THEAR 1200 2300 0 348.09 3151. 91
AT THEAR 1200 1900 0 348. 09 2751.91
B THEAR 1200 1800 0 348.09 2651. 91
HEIE THEANR 1200 1800 0 348.09 2651. 91
S5t THEAR 1200 1800 0 348. 09 2651. 91
B2 THEAR 1200 2300 0 348. 09 3151. 91
SR 62y A B 3399 2550 0 348.09 5600. 91
BFE e AR 3399 2550 0 348. 09 5600. 91
E=EHE JIT A L 1100 2200 0 348. 09 2951. 91
G IB A T 1100 2200 0 348. 09 2951. 91
BBE pLSEAINA] 1100 1800 0 348. 09 2551. 91
] PSRN 1100 1900 0 348. 09 2651. 91
g KIZ BN 5 1100 1600 0 348. 09 2351. 91
YRR JGE BA 5L 1100 1600 0 348.09 2351.91
i 3T A 5L 1100 2200 0 0 3300
SRR HGE BN 5 1100 980 0 0 2080
ZEE 3B A - 1100 980 0 0 2080
PREH I BN 1100 980 0 0 2080
e JEZ A T 1100 980 0 0 2080
At JKIB A S 1100 780 0 0 1880
ST B RA 1100 1180 0 0 2280
kg JEIE BN B 1100 685 0 0 1785
255 H3Z BA 1100 700 0 0 1800
A FESEAYNA 1100 1600 0 348. 09 2351.91
szl Y A 5 1100 1600 0 348. 09 2351.91
Bt 455t JKIB N R 1100 1600 0 348. 09 2351.91
WA ST BA 1100 1600 0 348.09 2351.91
i PRI E B R 1100 1210 0 0 2310
sk WETHEER 900 600 0 0 1500
B4 1Rz 900 700 0 0 1600
ST Rz 900 700 0 0 1600
SR I 900 700 0 0 1600
BEEM {R5z 900 700 0 0 1600
#2360 {75z 900 700 0 0 1600
BEAS {73z 920 1080 0 0 2000
B Sk 1100 2900 0 348.09 3651. 91
B & JKE 0 710 0 0 710
STRA R4 e = 1100 450 0 0 1550
Bria s e 12y 1100 150 0 0 1250
BriE HEFEHK 1100 450 0 0 1550
HEkE HrER K 1100 450 0 0 1550
SRR R K 1100 150 0 0 1250
Bréit AL EE 5 1800 0 0 0 1800
R THEAR 1100 3120 0 0 4220
RUGHIE F PR 8124 8476 0 0 16600

B KIER 1800 1940 0 0 3740
BES TP 5 600 480 0 0 1080
fieanis FEH 600 480 0 1080
MR b SNl 1200 1260 0 2460
R b Sha] 2400 2040 0 4440

KARE F]BHR 1020 480 0 1500
B ISR 1800 2440 0 )
[SREEL: HER 600 680 0 250 %y
B4 5t KB R 1020 480 0 500 [,
28 FIB 5 600 1000 0
FLiRTE IR 100 300 0
P HER 100 300 0 8
WK FEG 2020 980 0 §
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WA X HE R

20224E4H

R AL %«L Bhr: T

BOBE P XHTE AR it
—. ZERA K » 2,365,945.40|—. £EIZH 109,536.64 456,393.76
HABA 668,867.83|  2,365,945.40 H A A 2,063.40 8,126.20
Pl 668,867.83|  2,365,945.40 ol 37 Hy 2,063.40 8,007.40
|5 269,107.77|  1,050,318.06 X 118.80
T8 & 147,828.00 562,639.00 SEMREEE™IHS 99,273.24 397,092.96
[k 87,376.26 .315,737.54 HAZE A s,éoo.oo 51,174.60
% 89,212.00 302,682.00 YL EE B 8,200.00 51,174.60
ZEANDE 75,343.80 134,568.80| —. &I H 178,897.67 1,343,481.58
—. REEERRA 9,268.00 9,165,964.32 T ERHREA 57,560.00 230,240.00
AL 9,268.00|  9,165,964.32|  HANEEREE AR 103,241.82 621,418.16
RS 7,541,130.85 BARA G 14,363.00 57,452.00
EERAE 493,139.04 HoAth A\ 53 57,583.00 441,288.54
XA EE 9,268.00 1,131,694.43 TAEANRARER 31,295.82 122,677.62
=. ®BERE B 5 TR 777.70
PO, #hBIA INASR 2,344.59 11,087.27
GRS PN 2,330.00 99,696.63| kK 262.80
FEHF BN 92,396.63|  #IA% 15,105.91 443,231.62
72550 ON 2,330.00 5,300.00| &% 2,300.00
FoA 2,000.00 HR E 33 TR B 5,218.68
75 BRI 6,306.48 HAtZk 645.35 28,945.35
ERALER 6,306.48 NZELTHEARE 295.35 24,095.35
EfR 6,306.48 HoAth 350.00 4,850.00
=. HfthsZH 6,762.00 37,719.27
HoAth 6,762.00 37,719.27
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20224841

BA: 5T

Rit# XHIE E R Bt
M. #&EF 5% H 478,200.62|  2,253,645.10
RE 54,070.65 341,761.65
B RA 7 T 3% 50,435.00 287,494.00
%% 3,635.65 54,267.65
ERRE 5,166.00 22,749.00
HETA 35,590.77 152,337.55
XREE 4,640.62 16,883.13
AFLE LT 44,971.83 183,647.69
BRAT EB 7% 8,745.83 32,835.29
WY 5,151.00 51,472.40
ANRE& 31,075.00 99,340.00
ERALAF 331,685.75 1,303,662.08
LR 214,685.75 835,662.08
AR 117,000.00 468,000.00
AR 3,636.00
XRZH 3,636.00
R jE & 218,800.00
BT 2,075.00 10,168.00
T ERF RIETRE 6,140,400.00
VAN hred - g 7] = 67,887.50
EEH 35,227.50
i, ®& 35,227.50
LW E & 12,950.00
B ENEE ( 22,277.50
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ﬁr» 2022474 A
BF AL :P%mm,g % B 7
4&)\1%%’%* ’R;@q}i BitH KB A A ZitH
gl A28 F 32,660.00
B 21,160.00
REGIIME (3 21,160.00
ASEHHE 11,500.00
EH501 (N 11,500.00
BB 680,465.83) 11,637,912.83 it 773,396.93| 1029952721
BASFA %{M | £t l_;:? NEAFHE (EW /JI\ZH: + / ”

FEIW 3| ITENHIE: 2022-5-12 [ IldE#ft)




ﬁ@t&i%%ﬁ%

1L ’/ / N 20224545

SRR q:m%%%af% By, 5

F5| H = B N & & X H & K
0 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 |2022-04-02 é[é}f%%;wq]mm@ ROURBELFTRREEN 0.00 995.00 -995.00
3 |enmarn| 1o e T R R AR T 0.00 68.50 -1,063.50
3 |2022-04-06 Eg;gg}%ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ@%’:&Wﬂﬁ%‘% 0.00 160.00 11,223.50
4 |2022-04-06 ,Eg%gg@fﬁg@%ﬁ; B GARIRAR AL 0.00 76.65 -1,300.15
5 |2022-04-08 |[04. 081X WA (B EE) BEMIILEES 0.00 200.00 -1,500.15
6 |2022-04-08 | [04. 08] ¥/ E #20224F4 F T RTH & 680.00 0.00 -820.15
7 |2022-04-12 |B4TE 1,500.20 0.00 680.05
8 |2022-04-12|[04. 121 ZIRE20224F3 F £ T 12 £ H S 2,336.00 0.00 3,016.05
9 |2022-04-12|[04. 12] 3 ZRiF2BASEHI BB 3% (2351-2894) 543.00 0.00 3,559.05
10 |2022-04-12 iﬁ%i&%ﬁ%%zm%ﬁmgﬁmg@:'ﬁ]% 900.00 0.00 4,459.05
11 |2022-04-13 Eg:m%&ﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁ?;ﬁnmﬁd} A BRI 2 0.00 72.80 4,386.25
12 |2022-04-13 [:4 1|3]”’L TR 7 SL AR R 2 RIS SR E 0.00 14.00 4,372.25
13 |2022-04-13 %ﬁ;gﬁiﬁzgﬁﬁzmﬂﬁ 0B E5 AR EAA 2,300.00 0.00 6,672.25
14 |2022-04-14 }%);FH}]%‘H%ﬂJﬁiEyﬁiﬁ{%EﬂﬁﬁﬁE/AﬁJﬁE’tﬁ 0.00 276.90 6,395.35
15 [2022-04-14 giééﬂﬁr“ MAAEEH SR IRA A AR 0.00 221.00 6,174.35
16 |2022-04-14 giﬁﬁm RIS IR AN LIRS 0.00 944.00 5,230.35
17 |2022-04-14 g%ﬁﬁgmﬁﬁ%%ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁ/‘ﬂﬁﬁﬂzﬁ 0.00 188.00 5,042.35
18 |2022-04-14 ;ﬁ%ﬂ% FRATRRTHARRARERES 0.00 338.00 4,704.35
19 |2022-04-14 |47 2,054.65 0.00 6,759.00
20 |2022-04-14 |fRATFEK 0.00 5,316.00 1,443.00
21 |2022-04-14 | [04. 14]YXFRAHF20224E4 F TV RS 6FF& 1,400.00 0.00 2,843.00
22 |2022-04-15 Eeg;é’ig%”f ARHFRAKRTICRE &R 0.00 518.40 2,324.60
23 |2022-04-15 %4 IS TR BIUE CA S E TR AT 0.00 662.00 1,662.60
24 |2022-04-18 é§%£§%§ﬁ$£§"ﬁ'X%%éi’amj%i‘&%ﬂ 0.00 120.00 1,542.60
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25 |2022-04-18 ;ggi@gmjﬁﬂ&lz%$iﬂﬁﬁ§%mm 0.00 100.00 1,442.60
26 |2022-04-18 g;g%gﬁ;ﬁ&@%ﬁgﬁ;ﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁ Afilh 0.00 -745.00 697.60
27 |2022-04-18 |4R1TEUE 2,145.40 0.00 2,843.00
28 12022-04-20 | [04. 2014 B kA 20224F 1 -4 AL 554K & 8,640.00 0.00 11,483.00
29 |2022-04-20 | [04. 201 B IRAF VLS B4R H & AFRIEE 2,736.00 0.00 14,219.00
30 |2022-04-20 |4RATHEEK 0.00 14,219.00 0.00
31 [2022-04-21 z[é%%]ﬁ*d.lﬁﬂ&"?%’fﬁﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁi riaRaEm 0.00 845.00 -845.00
32 |2022-04-21 ggiggﬁgﬁwozﬁmﬂgﬁ%lgfz:‘ 2,450.00 0.00 1,605.00
33 |2022-04-24 %’%ﬁ;g}%@fﬁgﬁ%% AREARITRRALN 0.00 390.00 1,215.00
34 |2022-04-24 %géiggjg%mﬁiﬁid} ARERRATRREN 0.00 475.00 740.00
35 |2022-04-24|[04. 241+ ZWiIHT I (TER) BEBAFES 0.00 200.00 540.00
36 |2022-04-25 gg%gg%?ﬁggﬁ%ﬂﬁ%ﬂ%ﬂr A 0.00 69.00 471.00
37 |2022-04-25[04. 251 YR BLut 1] 202244 % 30.00 0.00 501.00
38 |2022-04-25|[04. 251 ¥ Brid 420224 1-4 BT 15K & 9,936.00 0.00 10,437.00
39 |2022-04-25 | [04. 251 WEL A 34120224E & 37 30.00 0.00 10,467.00
40 |2022-04-25 |[04. 251K R BE2022F & % 30.00 0.00 10,497.00
41 |2022-04-26 |4R1TEUEK 1,979.00 0.00 12,476.00
42 |2022-04-26 |4R4THEEK 0.00 12,476.00 0.00
43 |2022-04-26 | [04. 261 Yt R Ik #2022 & % 30.00 0.00 30.00
44 12022-04-27|[04. 27155 TR &M NEKBHLE 1,654.00 0.00 1,684.00
45 |2022-04-27 \[Ofkgg%;%ﬁlﬁ%ﬁ)ﬁ 20223 RAR BT 9,248.00 0.00 10,932.00
46 |2022-04-27 %%27”&%113%*” 202243 A K R E 23,952.40 0.00 34,884.40
47 12022-04-27 | [04. 271435 T1a &40 202244 F & i 5% 32,021.00 0.00 66,905.40
48 |2022-04-27 | [04. 27155 TE &M 20224 A 4 69,557.00 0.00 136,462.40
49 |2022-04-27 | [04. 27135 Trg &M P A & 8% & 85.00 0.00 136,547.40
50 |2022-04-27 |[04. 271 EWF T IHT & 1,500.00 0.00 138,047.40
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51 |2022-04-27 ([ %w%ﬁﬁ)ﬁzozﬁmﬁﬁéﬁﬂi%%% 13,320.00 0.00 151,367.40
52 |2022-04-27 | [04. 27TTW AT 377 /7 20224E3 A B B 7k 2 2,340.00 0.00 153,707.40
53 |2022-04-27 | [04. 27 W EWT T 3775 7 IH T 333 3% 30.00 0.00 153,737.40
54 |2022-04-27 | [04. 271U EIT T 357 - Hiii B {RIES 7,200.00 0.00 160,937.40
55 12022-04-27 |[04. 271 XN T P Hii & 87,712.00 0.00 248,649.40
56 |2022-04-27 | [04. 271057 T15 & pRAL 2 120.00 0.00 248,769.40
57 |2022-04-27 | [04. 2714435 T15 &0 7 1B B A /K B #3454 0.00 450.00 248,319.40
58 |2022-04-27 | [04. 271445 TrE&FL P B EINE/K B %4 0.00 470.00 247,849.40
59 |2022-04-27 |[04. 2714455 TR &M B E AR B #k S 0.00 460.00 247,389.40
60 |2022-04-27 |4RITHEEK 0.00 142,159.40 105,230.00
61 |2022-04-27 |4RITHEEK 0.00 23,700.00 81,530.00
62 [2022-04-27 |4RIT 1K 0.00 14,200.00 67,330.00
63 |2022-04-27 |4RITHEEK 0.00 19,200.00 48,130.00
64 [2022-04-27 |4RITHEEK 0.00 37,000.00 11,130.00
65 [2022-04-27 [4R4T 1K 0.00 11,100.00 30.00
66 |2022-04-27 |[04. 271424 R 2022652 %% 30.00 0.00 60.00
67 |2022-04-27 | [04. 27]1WR 55 EH20224F4 BT 1 £ & 2,280.00 0.00 2,340.00
68 |2022-04-27 | [04. 27]YtXRER20226E4 BT SR SE2 £ & 2,280.00 0.00 4,620.00
69 |2022-04-27 | [04. 271X RER20225E4 AT S 10 £/ & 2,160.00 0.00 6,780.00
70 |2022-04-27 gd" 2TV BUCRUN RK S STk s dt e 21,738.82 0.00 28,518.82
71 2022-04-27 |4BITHEEK 0.00 21,738.82 6,780.00
72 |2022-04-28 |4RITIEEK 0.00 6,780.00 0.00
73 |2022-04-28 | RIT X 0.00 2,471.20 -2,471.20
74 |2022-04-28 | [04. 28] R EBILLEHE 19K 2 — & FRIES 2,471.20 0.00 0.00
75 |2022-04-28 é@%ﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ EEKERERE] R 0.00 380.00 -380.00
76 |2022-04-0g | [04- 281U GeRE Z5IHE RABFIRIHHTT /2022 8.175.00 - 7.795.00
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20224F4 A
L XA
n e/ m om BA&# | X2 % W
77 2022042?”%%‘%?%@}% %gﬁ%g*@i@ggﬁﬁ 2,196.00 0.00 9,991.00
78 |2022-04-28 gg;gg{%}%& EARE AT R 2022 . BEDOD —_— 10.621.00
79 |2022-04-28 [4RITHEEK 0.00 640.00 9,981.00
80 [2022-04-28 [4R1THEEK 0.00 1,878.00 8,103.00
81 [2022-04-28 |4RATHEEK 0.00 3,592.00 4,511.00
82 |2022-04-28 |4R1THEEK 0.00 4,891.00 -380.00
83 12022-04-29 |[04. 29]4FBedk e (FWMIETH) BERLRIFE 0.00 450.00 -830.00
84 |2022-04-29 |fRATEUEK 830.00 0.00 0.00
& i 331, 250. 67 331, 250. 67

HEATFIE (BYD M 3()7
AN %%

BTN %ﬂ
)
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AL
AN & X H £ B K M
0 el 0.00 0.00|  51,413,104.40
L | 20020401 | HARAIRMIRUNS S—RrH 11,520.00 0.00| 51,424,624.40
7 | Hpangol ([RUIE BTSRRI LA 12,800.00 0.00|  51,437,424.40
3 | BBy (heea PR RGN, SRS 68,598.47 0.00| 51,506,022.87
4 | 2022-04-01 |[04.0108 E /12021 1B KAISLIE10.58 1 31,328.00 0.00| 51,537,350.87
5 | 2022-04-01 |[04.01]Hich#12022481-3 71 oL B4 S — RS 16,875.00 0.00| 51,554,225.87
6 | 2022-04-01 |[04.01]cH#T202261-2 5 Bl Bs a5 — B 75 v 3 1,332.00 0.00| 51,555,557.87
7 | 2022-04-01 |[04.01 ek 12022412 Hel Bsa 5 — R H K 22 27.00 0.00| 51,555,584.87
8 | 2022-04-01 |[(04.01 KBTIt B 202244 HIT ST £ RS 2,160.00 0.00| 51,557,744.87
9 | s02a04a [RE-TIEEESEERRURTRIA 1S 14, 15,664.00 0.00| 51,573,408.87
10 | 2022-04-02 |[04.021F 4RI (HFATHRS) BERARIES 0.00 2,400.00|  51,571,008.87
11 | 2022-04-06 |[04.061 &2 %814 0.00 2,000.00| 51,569,008.87
12 '[ 2022-04-06 ([04.06/f =B & 0.00 2,000.00( 51,567,008.87
13 | 2022-04-0p |0400MAFRA2022FAT LB v 5 K SR 1,600.00 0.00| 51,568,608.87
14 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08] I3 Hr20225:3-4 7 #5566 % & 27,388.80 0.00| 51,595,997.67
15 | 2022-04-12 |8 ANHESIRRR=SHEX ADE =2 0.00 1040.00| 51,504,95767
16 | 2022-04-12 |G IAIEAFRBER=HERRLE—FORLE 0.00 3,105.00| 51,591,852.67
7 |otpnoyge B BIRSERE =R R R — RO 0.00 2,700.00|  51,589,152.67
6 (26208942 X IRIEEARIEEER —arORRE— Rt 0.00 2,000.00| 51,587,152.67
l |Bope-gaap [l RERERR R R 0.00 1,200.00| 51,585,952.67
20 | 2022-04-12 |AAAIRABBEIR=FFRALE RIS 0.00 3,000.00| 51,582,952.67
21 | 2022-04-12 |[04. 12}t R I2BA M I (RE: 192-217) 25.00 0.00| 51,582,977.67
22 | 2022-04-12 |OFAAKIER202253 A2 IINEE =KL 748.00 0.00| 51,583,725.67
23 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12]BRE BRI H (HK: 544-1021) 477.00 0.00| 51,584,202.67
24 | 2020-04-12 |D41ARTEIB0253 20 RidE R4 900.00 0.00| 51,585,102.67
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25 2022-04-12 '5[04» 2]4&%@2%2&%&%% (1236-1591) 355.00 0.00| 51,585,457.67
26 | 2022-04-12 [O‘gz”wmmozzmﬁz'y‘img—'ﬂ%ﬂ“m 900.00 0.00| 51,586,357.67
27 | 2022-04-12 |P41DRITIAFZATA I (B3 10051309 304.00 0.00| 51,586,661.67
28 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12]{x 55 B2RA e H3% (3335-3691) 356.00 0.00| 51,587,017.67
29 | 2022-04-12 |miFEmH 0.00 1500.20| 51,585,517.47
30 | 2022-04-12 [;’}%?ggﬁ%% LSS —BHE R R = 3R 0.00 2,000.00|  51,583,517.47
31 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13}3F ETA15 A 20224838 T % K 3Hl5 0.00 26,820.00|  51,556,697.47
32 | 2022.04-13 |G ISMAEAR (BRI 2022F 3R EAIR 0.00 422000| 51552477.47
33 | 2022.04-13 |QLISHIARAR (BERD 2022525 BHHE 0.00 4,22000| 5154825747
3 | 2022.0413 |4 IARBFRIZ ARNRTRANFERAE 0.00 16,470.00|  51,531,787.47
35 | 20220413 [BIIMELTRSADEEE 220225137 0.00 4,904.06| 51,526,883.41
36 | 20020443 [SEEITITBRRERRAMNIZEEISR 0.00 12,319.16|  51,514,564.25
a7 | 2esea s I LA P AR AR 0.00 31,205.82|  51,483,268.43
SRR Lt R S 0.00 183.71|  51,483,084.72
39 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13}E3 2021 45 REARAIRE (i 42 B 4 2 0.00 1,545.00| 51,481,530.72
10 | 20220443 B4 IHI EEREREARAT S Lisram2022 0.00 1779.79|  51,479,750.93
41 | 2022-04-13 |G 1 ZARBARBRIRAA AT 0.00 1,200.00| 51,478,559.93
12 | 2022-04-13 QA AT ERDSHIRA A B AR 0.00 258.00 51,478,301.93
43 | 2022-04-13 ﬁgﬁggﬁﬁ%mﬁé%ﬁmwaﬁﬁﬁm& 0.00 948.50|  51,477,353.43
14 | 2022-04-13 |QLIMTT L PR RER—REIRTR. AR 0.00 1279.20| 51,476,074.23
45 | 20000445 XTI CLIEPRARRERRE 5. & 0.00 1702.40| 51,474,371.83
4 | 2088001 | HEH THIRURREGRE2ITR SH. 8 0.00 1,630.00| 51,472,741.83
15 | Enzcaay i ST TSR SRS R 0.00 1169.58| 51,471,572.25
18 | 2022-04-13 DI PERKERSLRELERRRE 0.00 340.00| 51,471,232.25
19 | 2022-04-13 |[QA IR B 20224 UL SE R — 2 MR TE &7 29,680.00 0.00|  51,500,912.25
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50 | 2022-04-13 %;gg;gé@gm B3 TR H BT 4 0.00 950.00|  51,499,962.25
51 | 2022-04-13 | IMTE I WARAERS TAR TR R 0.00 1,150.00|  51,498,812.25
52 | 2022-04-13 |41 EEBBRARLHHRAT Ko 0.00 2,500.00| 51,496,312.25
53 | 2022-04-13 | DI DA LA RARA T BRRAT 0.00 18,640.00  51,477,672.25
54 | 2022-04-13 QIS HERAI RERBERATHLH G 0.00 29535\  51,477,376.90
55 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14]KF £ M2022452-3 F FERIBE IR & 19,200.00 0.00| 51,496,576.90
55 | 20200414 |- TINERBZ2F2ASBRIRI A 1,000.00 0.00| 51,497,576.90
57 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14]K E 2022452 7 FFIEIL B h 22 512.40 0.00| 51,498,089.30
58 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14]K E % M2022482 A S RIBTI K 22 4.50 0.00| 51,498,093.80
59 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14]4 F 32022452 F 48 FIHE ra bk e 37 40 7k 70.80 0.00| 51,498,164.60
60 | 2022-04-14 |H4T4HK 5,316.00 0.00|  51,503,480.60
61 | 2022-04-14 |1 HOUE L2021 R 127316 R £31H AL 24 8,602.80 0.00| 51,512,083.40
62 | 2022-04-14 |[04. 141K BERT BB RA B RIS K. HiiRibms 105,369.07 0.00| 51,617,452.47
63 | 2022-04-14 |[04. 14T EERE . & TR RATFIRIGREL IR 0 60.00 0.00| 51,617,512.47
64 | 2022.04-14 GHIMCHER201F10-MARAIE 8. & 7,367.20 0.00| 51,624,879.67
65 | 2002.04-14 |+ ASCIRE 22010202251 AARRI B 5,364.00 0.00|  51,630,243.67
65 | 208945444 (DI ZRERMTAREERLRE, 86.00 0.00| 51,630,320.67
67 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14)KITEebE . % SRS RABRIRT A 30 918.00 0.00| 51,631,247.67
68 | 2022-04-14 |04 NI R 20221 S 1R R BAS — 8. R 666.00 0.00| 51,631,913.67
69 | 2022-04-14 |@iTEK 0.00 2,054.65| 51,629,859.02
70 | 2022-04-14 |4 UMY KE) EEMPERGHRADTLA 0.00 49.00| 51,629,810.02
71 | 2022-04-14 ({04 141KBESe BN 254 B 1452 M S KA & FRIE & 1,260.00 0.00| 51,631,070.02
72 | 2022-04-14 |[0414)K B 2022455 8 £ TR AR RIS 1,200.00 0.00| 51,632,270.02
73 | 2022-04-14 |[04. 14 AR E X & 0.00 2,000.00|  51,630,270.02
74 | 2022-04-14 |[04 14K E I RSB E A RRES 4,320.00 0.00| 51,634,590.02

FE3W HKTH
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75 | 2022-04-14 2 7202271 SR RERL0F 2 3,622.50 0.00| 51,638,212.52
76 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14]BTiER202241-3 I B3I £HS 3,552.00 0.00| 51,641,764.52
77 | 2022-04-14 |[04 VAR E TR EIE A RARES 710.40 0.00| 51,642,474.92
78 | 2022-04-14 |[04 1 AMH AT LR B20 k2 — A FURIES 724.50 0.00| 51,643,199.42
7 | 20250414 [BELIIMERRTFSATL AR 2,700.00 0.00| 51,645,899.42
g | omwaany, [ BRARGRIEESARARaA = 2,700.00 0.00| 51,648,509.42
81 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14]K A2\ M FH (15123-15694) 571.00 0.00| 51,649,170.42
82 | 2022-04-14 |D4 AT RARBER —PHEXRLE LS 0.00 3,600.00| 51,645,570.42
83 | 2022-04-14 |04 AT HARRIRIER = BHF R AL — 506 0.00 3,600.00| 51,641,970.42
84 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]KFEF 4RI FR2-3 & FIRIES: 912.00 0.00| 51,642,882.42
85 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]KH KT 4202244 B LAk FR2-3M & 1,520.00 0.00|  51,644,402.42
86 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]K R EZE TAL B R TRIHA FARES 978.00 0.00| 51,645,380.42
87 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]KBEALE TAL A5, 6-ERAEFRIES 1,350.00 0.00| 51,646,730.42
88 | 2022-04-15 |[04 15/ ZIZT ¥ (BREERD) IBERYALIRIES 0.00 2,640.00|  51,644,000.42
89 | 2022-04-18 |BFEK 0.00 214540 51,641,045.02
90 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18]cHF & 1202246 1-4 F LB 1T & 3,040.00 0.00| 51,644,985.02
91 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18]KH & BB F AT A & FLARIES: 606.00 0.00| 51,645,591.02
92 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18]KHIE 2022463 A Bk iE = =EFIS 6,391.00 0.00| 51651,982.02
03 | 2022-04-20 | @7 14,219.00 0.00| 51,666,201.02
94 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]KBs A 22022534 F T4 13K H % 1,336.00 0.00| 51,667,537.02
95 | 2022-04-20 |10 2OMKPRER202253-4 TSRS FHEHE 1,120.00 0.00| 51,668,657.02
96 | 2022-04-22 |[04.22)K & HEHR20224E4 8 — B\ K E M & 420.00 0.00| 51,669,077.02
97 | 2022-04-22 |[04 221K ERIT LT REN1E & FRIES 3,692.40 0.00| 51,672,769.42
08 | 2022-04-22 |[04.22 R HARIL SR B2 E & FRIES 3,692.40 0.00| 51,676,461.82
99 | 2022-04-24 |0 ZALCERB2021FOF12R 114 R Rkt 100,000.00 0.00| 51,776,461.82
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100 | 2022-04-24 g;gg%;%mgg&agﬁg IRAH20DE4R 98,081.28 0.00| 51,874,543.10
101 | 2022-04-24 2’;;%4,];2@Tﬁﬁﬁggﬁgﬁmﬁ?fﬁ% 0.00 4,114.62| 51,870,428.48
102 | 2022-04-24 |D4ZANT FRTEIRAEAT Tl fhib 2022 0.00 8,745.83| 51,861,682.65
103 | 2022-04-24 |4 24H) FLTIERHAELT F 15kl 2022 0.00 18,043.53|  51,843,639.12
[OF ZFTIT "R EBME PR IATL A Al IO Bk & /A Z0ZZ
104 | 2022-04-24 |ZIFF T LSl (EHIBHE L1103 0.00 52,449.34|  51,791,180.78
105 | 2022-04-24 |DA 241 AHRERREELT Tl RAR2022 0.00 360.69| 51,790,829.09
108 | 20955434 [ELE M SERGREEARTIS R0 0.00 85.49| 51,790,743.60
107 | 2022-04-24 |RAZAM] KEERMERFEAR T ilfia 2022 0.00 287.54| 51,790,456.06
108 | 2022-04-24 | D424 FEUMARREAT Rl E2R2022 0.00 15,911.93|  51,774,544.13
109 | 2022-04-24 |24 20H1 HOUMAIE LT DL btRRA2022 0.00 216.52|  51,774,327.61
110 | 2022-04-24 |4 ZARITE LT EEAEARHE H2 512652022 0.00 2,400.00|  51,771,927.61
111 | 2022-04-24 |42 ELIHEDERERIRARTER. L5 0.00 1,619.50|  51,770,308.11
112 | 20220424 [PL2ATITAERESRIRARE LS 0.00 1,850.00|  51,768,458.11
113 | 2022-04-24 |fHEAT M7 2022454 5 B ATEE 0.00 14,363.00|  51,754,095.11
114 | 2022-04-24 | ZITHBARET \ALRAMNE 0.00 117,000.00|  51,637,095.11
165 | SigE-bay [FESAIE S LIRERAR L AR W 0.00 1,920.00|  51,635,175.11
116 | 2022-04-24 {[04.241f 55 Ly bR FLIT ST BT 704 PR SN 0.00 2,160.00| 51,633,015.11
117 | 2022-04-24 |[04.24145 B R SN Bk 38 V57K R AL R AL 3 3% 19,675.44 0.00| 51,652,690.55
118 | 2022-04-24 |[04.24]fF3% A\ R21 A 202244 5 T RAMEHEK 0.00 46,902.75|  51,605,787.80
119 | 2022-04-24 G4 20T WBBEEEIoRRT2022%F (1 0.00 5,166.00| 51,600,621.80
120 | 2022-04-24 ([04.24]4Z th< R 1075\ 20225 &% 32,250.00 0.00| 51,632,871.80
121 | 2022-04-24 |[04.24]% % T2 A 20226543 T 3 Bhh stk 0.00 4511.91| 51,628,359.89
195 | 2022042y |[AZANSHITEARIANREE LIRS 0.00 35,837.10|  51,502,522.79
123 | 2022-04-24 |[04 241 H B — K HERME 0.00 4,455.00| 51,588,067.79
124 | 20850494 (CH2AFDRPERTAZRR4R. LIRS 0.00 1,800.00|  51,586,267.79
O T ITENEEE: 2022-5-12 [ DlEE#H4E]
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125 | 2022-04-24 {04 24T K5 202254 A T 3% FAM 265k 0.00 7,150.00|  51,579,117.79
126 | 2022-04-24 |4 2AIKNFRI2022F4 075 — VIR 2,200.00 0.00| 51,581,317.79
127 | 2022-04-24 (04,2440 ¥ 620224 2 % 30.00 0.00| 51,581,347.79
128 | 2022-04-26 |@47EE 0.00 1,979.00|  51,579,368.79
129 | 2022-04-26 |@frresk 12,476.00 0.00|  51,591,844.79
130 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]0F 57 A2022E4 5 4 A 7485, 183.71 0.00| 51,592,028.50
131 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]f4F#7 A20226E4 5 T 7 A stk 0.00 37,623.37| 51,554,405.13
132 | 2022-04-26 |f478 41726 A20226E4 F T8 RAMESERK 0.00 8,200.00|  51,546,205.13
